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Model Color Temp Mount TypeCable Connectors

9018 BK

BZ

VG

Black

Bronze

Verde 
Green

Blank
SP3
P1BK
P1VG
P3BK
P3VG
RC
SC
TB
TC
TC9
TC15
TC22
TC31

6" ABS Spike, 1/2" NPT Standard

8.5" ABS Spike, 3" NPT
1" PVC Pedestal Black
1" PVC Pedestal Verde Green 
3" PVC Pedestal Black
3" PVC Pedestal Verde Green
Round Surface canopy, ½ NPT
Rectangular Surface canopy, ½ NPT
Oval Tree Mounting Bracket
Tree Mount Canopy, ½ NPT
Tree Mount Canopy, 9" Rubber Strap stretches to 14" 
Tree Mount Canopy, 15" Rubber Strap stretches to 22" 
Tree Mount Canopy, 22" Rubber Strap stretches to 33" 
Tree Mount Canopy, 31" Rubber Strap stretches to 45"

DB

SC

UNC

Direct Burial Silicone 
Filled Wire Nut 
Speedy Cable 
Connector, Supply 
Cable up to 10-2, 
Black 
Universal cable 
connector, Supply 
cable up to 8-2, 
one/Pack Black

Mounting Risers:

R61

R121

R181

1 Mounting Riser's finish will match fixture's finish 

ORDERING INFORMATION Example:

6" Aluminum, ½ NPT 
12" Aluminum, ½ NPT 
18" Aluminum, ½ NPT

Finish

27K
30K
40K
50K

2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K

INTENDED USE

The Alcon Lighting Padova Architectural LED Directional 
Up Light Fixture features naturally etched finishes 
capable of withstanding the test of time. The Padova 
Directional Uplights are ideal for architectural landscape 
lighting applications.

FEATURES

L 5.5" x Dia 2.25"
Construction: Aluminum
Lens: Clear and heat resistant tempered glass
Wiring: Prewired with a 3' 18-2 SPT2-W direct burial cord 
Socket: Top grade ceramic bi-pin with retention clip 
Gasket: Silicone gasket for water tight seal
Knuckle: Adjustable die-cast aluminum knuckle with 
Philips screw. 1/2" NPT threaded male hub on bottom 
Mounting: 6" aluminum spike with 1/2" NPT threaded 
female hub (1/2" NPT Spike included) 
Voltage: 12V
Wattage: 5W
Color Temperature: 27/30/40/50K
Lumens: 500 lm
CRI: 80+
Life: 50,000 Hrs
Warranty: 5 years Carefree for parts & components 
(Labor not included)
Listings: cETLus Listed, Wet Location

https://www.alconlighting.com/padova-9018.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/


MOUNTING

8 ½"

Ground Spikes

Injection molded 8 ½"h x 3"w ABS 
Spike, 1/2" NPT (standard).

Mounting Pedestals

P1BK/P1VG

18"

1" PVC Mounting Pedestal, ½" 
NPT, Black or Verde Green

3" PVC Mounting Pedestal, ½" 
NPT Female Brass Hub on top, 
Black or Verde Green

P3BK/P3VG

3"
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4½”

Tree Mount Canopy, ½ NPT, Aluminum 
TC

Tree Mount Canopy
Available from 9" to 31"

6" Aluminum, 
½ NPT

18" Aluminum, 
½ NPT

12" Aluminum, 
½ NPT

Mounting Risers

R18

R12

Mounting Brackets

TB

3”

2½”

R6



CABLE CONNECTORS
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1¼"

1¼"

UNC Universal cable connector, Supply 
cable up to 8-2, one/Pack Black

DB Direct Burial Silicone Filled Wire Nut

1⅝"

¾"

✓ ✓  X ✓ ✓
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